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18th CMAS Asian Finswimming Championships
A CMAS Juniors Asian Competition and CMAS Open International Competition.

PHUKET, 24 - 28/11/2023 CMAS
Event 101 Women, 100m Surface Senior
25/11/2023 Results Prelim
FINSWIMMING WORLD RECORDS 38.02 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina RUS Tomsk (RUS) 05/07/2021
FINSWIMMING ASIA RECORDS 38.09 CHEN JING Shu CHN Tomsk 11/09/2016
Rank Name YB Nation Time
1. XU YiChuan 92 CHINA 40.38 Q
50m: 40.38 40.38 100m: 40.38
2. SEO Uijin 00 KOREA 40.97 Q
50m: 40.97 40.97 100m: 40.97
3. YAO Huali 04 CHINA 42,05 Q
50m: 21.44 21.44 100m: 42.05 20.61
4. TAKATSU Nana 99 JAPAN 4290 Q
50m: 21.00 21.00 100m: 42.90 21.90
5. NGUYEN Hang Thi 02 VIETNAM 43.76 Q
50m: 21.04 21.04 100m: 43.76 22.72
6. PHAM Thu Thi 02 VIETNAM 43.92 Q
50m: 20.90 20.90 100m: 43.92 23.02
7. SEKINO Saki 88 JAPAN 4393 Q
50m: 43.93 43.93 100m: 43.93
8. LEE Ru-yi 01 CHINESE TAIPEI 44.26 Q
50m: 21.62 21.62 100m: 44.26 22.64
9. HAPSARI Joanita Mutiara 97 INDONESIA 4483 R
50m: 21.71 21.71 100m: 44.83 23.12
10. WANG You-jie 04 CHINESE TAIPEI 4486 R
50m: 44 .86 44 .86 100m: 44 .86
11. TING Hui Ying Bernice 02 SINGAPORE 45.78
50m: 21.96 21.96 100m: 45.78 23.82
12. RAHNIDEVI Amartya Latifa 01 INDONESIA 46.30
50m: 46.30 46.30 100m: 46.30
13. RITCHAROEN Suparada 04 THAILAND 46.76
50m: 22.29 22.29 100m: 46.76 24.47
14. HO Zi En,Jovita 03 SINGAPORE 49.62

50m: 23.76 23.76 100m: 49.62 25.86

EXH MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina 01 CMAS1 39.98
50m:  18.84  18.84  100m:  39.98  21.14
EXH SLISEVA Diana 05 CMASH1 40.76

50m: 19.49 19.49 100m: 40.76 21.27
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18th CMAS Asian Finswimming Championships
A CMAS Juniors Asian Competition and CMAS Open International Competition.

PHUKET, 24 - 28/11/2023 CMAS
Event 102 Women, 100m Surface Junior Final
25/11/2023 Results
FINSWIMMING WORLD RECORDS 38.02 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina RUS Tomsk (RUS) 05/07/2021
FINSWIMMING ASIA RECORDS 38.09 CHEN JING Shu CHN 11/09/2016
Rank Name YB Nation Time
1. SEO Gahyun 06 KOREA 42.41
50m: 42.41 42.41 100m: 42.41
2. DANG Vuong Thi 06 VIETNAM 42.57
50m: 20.58 20.58 100m: 42.57 21.99
3. INTARAPRASAT Warunee 09 THAILAND 44.55
50m: 21.26 21.26 100m: 4455 23.29
4. NGUYEN San Tran San 07 VIETNAM 44 .97
50m: 22.49 22.49 100m: 4497 22.48
5. LELY | Gusti Agung Ayu 08 INDONESIA 45.58
50m: 22.14 22.14 100m: 45.58 23.44
6. MAKAYLA Davina Ananda Putri 07 INDONESIA 45.62
50m: 4562 4562 100m: 4562
7. ABUANZEH Mayar Mowafaq 07 JORDANIAN 46.04
50m: 22.03 22.03 100m: 46.04 24.01
8. KUNCHORN Tawanrat 06 THAILAND 47.10
50m: 47.10 47.10 100m: 47.10
9. LIU Pin-chieh 06 CHINESE TAIPEI 47.59
50m: 22.98 22.98 100m: 47.59 24.61
10. WENG You-chia 09 CHINESE TAIPEI 47.80
50m: 23.33 23.33 100m: 47.80 24.47
11. SHIBATA Ayaka 07 JAPAN 47.84
50m: 23.87 23.87 100m: 47.84 23.97
12. ITO Saki 06 JAPAN 49.20
50m: 23.37 23.37 100m: 49.20 25.83
13. ZI RUI, LAUREN HO 09 SINGAPORE 50.32
50m: 24.83 24.83 100m: 50.32 25.49
14. TAN Guan Jun Jamie 08 MALAYSIA 53.19
50m: 25.56 25.56 100m: 53.19 27.63
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18th CMAS Asian Finswimming Championships
A CMAS Juniors Asian Competition and CMAS Open International Competition.

oS

System Timing

PHUKET, 24 - 28/11/2023 CMAS
Event 103 Men, 100m Surface Senior
25/11/2023 Results Prelim
FINSWIMMING WORLD RECORDS 33.71 POSCHART Max GRE Leipzig (GRE) 24/04/2022
FINSWIMMING ASIA RECORDS 34.68 LEE Kwan Ho KOR Taipei 05/11/2015
Rank Name YB Nation Time
1. KWON Namho 97 KOREA 37.35 Q
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 37.35
2. DARMAWAN | Kadek 97 INDONESIA 37.65 Q
50m: 37.65 37.65 100m: 37.65
3. WENJUN Zeng 04 CHINA 38.28 Q
50m: 18.48 18.48 100m: 38.28 19.80
4. SHAN Yong An 99 CHINA 38.62 Q
50m: 19.07 19.07 100m: 38.62 19.55
5. WATABE Riki 97 JAPAN 38.73 Q
50m: 38.73 38.73 100m: 38.73
6. NGUYEN Loc Thanh 95 VIETNAM 38.76 Q
50m: 38.76 38.76 100m: 38.76
7. NGUYEN Anh Duy 03 VIETNAM 39.23 Q
50m: 18.89 18.89 100m: 39.23 20.34
8. CHEN Po-han 01 CHINESE TAIPEI 39.92 Q
50m: 39.92 39.92 100m: 39.92
9. YANG Ping-hua 94  CHINESE TAIPEI 40.36 R
50m: 19.26 19.26 100m: 40.36 21.10
10. BILLAH Muhammad Zidan Arrif 04 INDONESIA 40.38 R
50m: 18.66 18.66 100m: 40.38 21.72
11. TITHSATYA Toun 04 CAMBODIA 40.96
50m: 40.96 40.96 100m: 40.96
12. CHEW MING EN LUCAS 01 SINGAPORE 42.51
50m: 20.20 20.20 100m: 42.51 22.31
13. LIM Yao Xiang 82 SINGAPORE 43.23
50m: 20.18 20.18 100m: 43.23 23.05
14. NAZLE Falig Nazrin 05 MALAYSIA 46.75
50m: 46.75 46.75 100m: 46.75
EXH KACHMASHEV Egor 02 CMAS1 36.09
50m: 36.09 36.09 100m: 36.09
EXH VOROBIEV Daniil 03 CMAS1 37.11
50m: 37.11 37.11 100m: 37.11
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18th CMAS Asian Finswimming Championships

A CMAS Juniors Asian Competition and CMAS Open International Competition.

PHUKET, 24 - 28/11/2023 CMAS
Event 104 Boys, 100m Surface Junior Final
25/11/2023 Results
FINSWIMMING WORLD RECORDS 33.71 POSCHART Max GRE Leipzig (GRE) 24/04/2022
FINSWIMMING ASIA RECORDS 34.68 LEE Kwan Ho KOR Taipei 05/11/2015
Rank Name YB Nation Time
1. PHAM Dai Thanh 06 VIETNAM 38.04
50m:  38.02  38.02 100m:  38.04 0.02
2. PAE Jayu 06 KOREA 38.13
50m: 1820  18.20 100m: 3813  19.93
3. DANG Quoc Phu 06 VIETNAM 38.31
50m: 1867 1867  100m:  38.31 19.64
4. YANG Hsiang-yu 07 CHINESE TAIPEI 39.94
50m: 18.86  18.86 100m:  39.94  21.08
5. CHIU Shao-hung 07 CHINESE TAIPEI 40.34
50m: 19.05  19.05  100m:  40.34  21.29
6. MONTANOM Chayanon 06  THAILAND 40.56
50m: 19.49 1949  100m: 4056  21.07
7. KANG Jiho 06 KOREA 41.02
50m: 19.62  19.62 100m:  41.02  21.40
8. SHAATH Ahmad Asem 07 JORDANIAN 41.08
50m: 2013  20.13 100m:  41.08  20.95
9. SOKWADTHANOON Lim 06 CAMBODIA 41.36
50m:  20.16  20.16 100m:  41.36  21.20
10. MANLISES Allen J 06  PHILIPPINES 41.47
50m: 19.23  19.23 100m: 4147  22.24
11. FEBRIAN Syafrial 07 INDONESIA 41.94
50m: 19.76  19.76 100m:  41.94  22.18
12. MAKSUWAN Jirakit 09 THAILAND 42.32
50m: 19.18  19.18  100m: 4232  23.14
13. ABOSALEM Rashed Firas 09 JORDANIAN 43.54
50m:  20.38  20.38  100m: 4354  23.16
14. HIROI Yuzuki 06 JAPAN 46.32
50m: 2583  25.83 100m:  46.32  20.49
15. OKADA Kazuto 07 JAPAN 46.58
50m: 2212 2212 100m:  46.58  24.46
16. BAVUUDORJ Temuulen 07 MONGOLIA 54.82
50m: 2515 2515  100m:  54.82  29.67
17. AGRAWAL Pranay 06 INDIA :01.01
50m: 1:01.01 1:01.01 100m:  1:01.01
18. SRIKONDA Chanakya Shaan 09 INDIA :07.53
50m:  30.00  30.00 100m: 1:07.53  37.53
DSQ DULAMSUREN Sanchir 07 MONGOLIA 51.49

- Streamline Over 15 m.
50m: 5149  51.49 100m: 51.49
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18th CMAS Asian Finswimming Championships
A CMAS Juniors Asian Competition and CMAS Open International Competition.

oS

System Timing

PHUKET, 24 - 28/11/2023 CMAS
Event 105 Women, 100m Bifins Senior
25/11/2023 Results Prelim
FINSWIMMING WORLD RECORDS 4516 SENANSZKY Petra Wroclaw (POL) 22/07/2017
FINSWIMMING ASIA RECORDS 47.58 CHOI Minji Yantai (CHN) 09/12/2017
Rank Name YB Nation Time
1. HE Pin-li 96 CHINESE TAIPEI 49.77 Q
50m: 50.02 50.02 100m: 49.77
2. DEWI Ressa Kania 94 INDONESIA 4993 Q
50m: 24.78 24.78 100m: 49.93 25.15
3. YUNGUAN Le 01 CHINA 50.01 Q
50m: 50.01 50.01 100m: 50.01
4. HUANG Mei-chien 98 CHINESE TAIPEI 50.03 Q
50m: 24.04 24.04 100m: 50.03 25.99
5. MATSUDA Shiho 91 JAPAN 50.54 Q
50m: 24.40 24.40 100m: 50.54 26.14
6. CHOI Min Ji 92 KOREA 50.75 Q
50m: 24.18 24.18 100m: 50.75 26.57
7. AARON Aila Melody 04 INDONESIA 51.71 Q
50m: 51.71 51.71 100m: 51.71
8. SUTTHISON Juthamas 98 THAILAND 51.80 Q
50m: 24.85 24.85 100m: 51.80 26.95
9. KIM Hyo jeong 04 KOREA 5218 R
50m: 24.34 24.34 100m: 52.18 27.84
10. OGURA Mao 05 JAPAN 52.65 R
50m: 25.57 25.57 100m: 52.65 27.08
11. LE Van Thi Thanh 04 VIETNAM 54.89
50m: 27.13 27.13 100m: 54.89 27.76
12. CHEONG Xuan Yun Regina 05 MALAYSIA 55.97
50m: 26.43 26.43 100m: 55.97 29.54
13. NGUYEN Thao Thi 04 VIETNAM 56.53
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 56.53 29.00
14. CHEW May Anne 03 SINGAPORE 1:00.94
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:00.94 31.50
15. GAN Yee Leng 03 SINGAPORE 1:01.15
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:01.15 31.56
16. DATTA Sunanda 00 INDIA 1:02.17
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:02.17 32.45
17. ALHUSAINAN Eman 72 KUWAIT 1:15.17
50m: 35.67 35.67 100m: 1:15.17 39.50
EXH MARTYNOVA lana 02 CMAS1 49.45
50m: 24.38 24.38 100m: 49.45 25.07
EXH ANDREEVA Valeriia 00 CMAS1 49.68
50m: 24.35 24.35 100m: 49.68 25.33
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18th CMAS Asian Finswimming Championships

A CMAS Juniors Asian Competition and CMAS Open International Competition.

PHUKET, 24 - 28/11/2023 CMAS
Event 106 Women, 100m Bifins Junior Final
25/11/2023 Results
FINSWIMMING WORLD RECORDS 4516 SENANSZKY Petra HUN Wroclaw (POL) 22/07/2017
FINSWIMMING ASIA RECORDS 47.58 CHOI Minji KOR Yantai (CHN) 09/12/2017
Rank Name YB Nation Time
1. MUYNIN Kaing 06 CAMBODIA 50.66
50m: 24.71 24.71 100m: 50.66 25.95
2. CHANDAENG Nusanee 06 THAILAND 51.51
50m: 24.91 24.91 100m: 51.51 26.60
3. BUNPICHMORAKAT Kheun 06 CAMBODIA 52.09
50m: 25.16 25.16 100m: 52.09 26.93
4. YEH Ning 06 CHINESE TAIPEI 52.28
50m: 25.73 25.73 100m: 52.28 26.55
5. ASSYLGAREYEVA Alissa 09 KAZAKHSTAN 52.58
50m: 25.30 25.30 100m: 52.58 27.28
6. AKIMOTO Saya 08 JAPAN 52.71
50m: 25.43 25.43 100m: 52.71 27.28
XIN EN, KLAIRE HO 07 SINGAPORE 52.71
50m: 25.77 25.77 100m: 52.71 26.94
8. JI Seungui 06 KOREA 52.74
50m: 25.58 25.58 100m: 52.74 27.16
9. NARA Erika 06 JAPAN 53.06
50m: 25.32 25.32 100m: 53.06 27.74
10. PRIZKYLA Bilgis 08 INDONESIA 53.42
50m: 25.95 25.95 100m: 53.42 27.47
11. VU Minh Thi Tuyet 08 VIETNAM 53.58
50m: 25.45 25.45 100m: 53.58 28.13
12. KUNCHORN Tawanrat 06 THAILAND 53.86
50m: 25.81 25.81 100m: 53.86 28.05
13. DO Mai Thi Tuyet 07 VIETNAM 54.59
50m: 25.76 25.76 100m: 54.59 28.83
14. ARUMI Cempaka 09 INDONESIA 54.80
50m: 26.06 26.06 100m: 54.80 28.74
15. LAZAREVA Margarita 07 KAZAKHSTAN 55.41
50m: 27.21 27.21 100m: 55.41 28.20
16. WONG Kathleen 08 MALAYSIA 57.98
50m: 27.72 27.72 100m: 57.98 30.26
17. TAN Guan Jun Jamie 08 MALAYSIA 58.64
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 58.64 30.48
18. NASKAR Anuksa 07 INDIA 1:05.79

50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:05.79 35.13
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18th CMAS Asian Finswimming Championships

A CMAS Juniors Asian Competition and CMAS Open International Competition.

PHUKET, 24 - 28/11/2023 CMAS
Event 107 Men, 100m Bifins Senior
25/11/2023 Results Prelim
FINSWIMMING WORLD RECORDS 40.81 KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon POL Cairo ( (EGY) 20/07/2023
FINSWIMMING ASIA RECORDS 4247 LI Zhuoheng CHN Yantai (CHN) 19/12/2019
Rank Name YB Nation Time
1. KIM Min kyoung 03 KOREA 43.04 Q
50m: 20.48 20.48 100m: 43.04 22.56
2. PARK Seongchun 99 KOREA 43.76 Q
50m: 20.85 20.85 100m: 43.76 22.91
3. HUTASUHUT Harvey Hubert Marcello 02 INDONESIA 4403 Q
50m: 21.32 21.32 100m: 44.03 22.71
4. TANG Kaiyue 03 CHINA 4425 Q
50m: 21.59 21.59 100m: 44.25 22.66
5. RUTNOSOT Geargchai 05 THAILAND 4428 Q
50m: 21.90 21.90 100m: 44.28 22.38
6. MAEJIMA Ryota 94 JAPAN 4470 Q
50m: 21.33 21.33 100m: 44.70 23.37
7. ALSAWALMEH Mahmoud Khaled 02 JORDANIAN 4493 Q
50m: 21.07 21.07 100m: 44,93 23.86
8. SANGKAEW Surabordee 01  THAILAND 45.68 Q
50m: 21.70 21.70 100m: 45.68 23.98
9. YANG Zong-rui 03 CHINESE TAIPEI 4572 R
50m: 22.13 22.13 100m: 45.72 23.59
10. VO Phi Dinh 05 VIETNAM 4587 R
50m: 22.51 22.51 100m: 45.87 23.36
11. IWAI Kosuke 99 JAPAN 46.08
50m: 46.08 46.08 100m: 46.08
12. VU Nam Nhat Dang 04 VIETNAM 47.26
50m: 23.33 23.33 100m: 47.26 23.93
13. TITHSATYA Toun 04 CAMBODIA 47.35
50m: 23.04 23.04 100m: 47.35 24.31
14. RACHMAN Aren Omar 02 INDONESIA 47.63
50m: 22.29 22.29 100m: 47.63 25.34
15. NAZLE Faliq Nazrin 05 MALAYSIA 49.93
50m: 23.94 23.94 100m: 49.93 25.99
16. CHOWDHURY Anurag 04 INDIA 51.78
50m: 24.66 24.66 100m: 51.78 27.12
DNS KUMAR Stephen 04 INDIA
EXH FEDKIN Aleksei 02 CMAS1 42.56
50m: 20.77 20.77 100m: 42.56 21.79
EXH ZAKHAROV Oleg 05 CMAS1 44.64

50m: 21.84 21.84 100m: 44.64 22.80
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18th CMAS Asian Finswimming Championships

A CMAS Juniors Asian Competition and CMAS Open International Competition.

PHUKET, 24 - 28/11/2023 CMAS
Event 108 Boys, 100m Bifins Junior Final
25/11/2023 Results
FINSWIMMING WORLD RECORDS 40.81 KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon POL Cairo ( (EGY) 20/07/2023
FINSWIMMING ASIA RECORDS 4247 LI Zhuoheng CHN Yantai (CHN) 19/12/2019
Rank Name YB Nation Time
1. JARASSRI Phanuphong 08 THAILAND 44.83
50m: 20.92 20.92 100m: 44.83 23.91
2. KUSSANOV Insar 09 KAZAKHSTAN 45.50
50m: 22.02 22.02 100m: 45.50 23.48
3. OH Junhyeok 06 KOREA 45.54
50m: 21.58 21.58 100m: 4554 23.96
4. NGUYEN Dat Le Truyen 06 VIETNAM 45.81
50m: 22.38 22.38 100m: 45.81 23.43
5. DANG Minh Trong 06 VIETNAM 46.40
50m: 22.53 22.53 100m: 46.40 23.87
6. WENG Yu-fan 07 CHINESE TAIPEI 47.29
50m: 23.06 23.06 100m: 47.29 24.23
7. NANDANA Derryl Nursavero 06 INDONESIA 47.57
50m: 22.76 22.76 100m: 47.57 24.81
8. GHALY Azqi Athaya 07 INDONESIA 47.93
50m: 23.80 23.80 100m: 47.93 24.13
9. KATAYAMA Aoshi 06 JAPAN 48.31
50m: 22.85 22.85 100m: 48.31 25.46
10. PIWKOM Kampanarth 07 THAILAND 48.33
50m: 22.97 22.97 100m: 48.33 25.36
11. AKHMETOV Damir 09 KAZAKHSTAN 48.39
50m: 22.94 22.94 100m: 48.39 25.45
12. ALDARDASAWI Kareem Riziq 07 JORDANIAN 48.89
50m: 22.90 22.90 100m: 48.89 25.99
13. SHIRASAKA Chikamasa 07 JAPAN 50.32
50m: 24.54 24.54 100m: 50.32 25.78
14. BAVUUDORJ Temuulen 07 MONGOLIA 51.09
50m: 23.73 23.73 100m: 51.09 27.36
DSQ SANDAGSUREN Biligt 07 MONGOLIA 56.27
- Foul Start
50m: 26.25 26.25 100m: 56.27 30.02
DNS SRIKONDA Chanakya Shaan 09 INDIA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086 Registered to SWIM MEETS THAILAND
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18th CMAS Asian Finswimming Championships
CMAS Juniors Asian Competition and CMAS Open International Competition.

PHUKET, 24 - 28/11/2023 CMAS
Event 109 Women, 400m Surface Senior
25/11/2023 Results Prelim
FINSWIMMING WORLD RECORDS 3:12.10 SUN Yiting CHN Belgrade (SRB) 16/07/2018
FINSWIMMING ASIA RECORDS 3:12.10 SUN Yiting CHN Belgrade (SRB) 16/07/2018
Rank Name YB Nation Time
1. JUNG Minyoung 99 KOREA 3:28.09 Q
50m: 24.69 24.69 150m: 1:15.72 24.45 250m: 2:08.16 26.41 350m: 3:01.63 25.53
100m: 51.27 26.58 200m: 1:41.75 26.03 300m: 2:36.10 27.94 400m: 3:28.09 26.46
2. BAEK Seohyun 98 KOREA 3:30.48 Q
50m: 24.66 24.66 150m: 1:16.62 26.37 250m: 2:10.22 26.21 350m: 3:05.22 27.44
100m: 50.25 25.59 200m: 1:44.01 27.39 300m: 2:37.78 27.56 400m: 3:30.48 25.26
3. NGUYEN Hang Thi 02 VIETNAM 3:37.45 Q
50m: 24.20 24.20 150m: 2:13.46 55.60 250m: 3:09.73 28.04 350m: 4:00.56 23.13
100m: 1:17.86 53.66 200m: 2:41.69 28.23 300m: 3:37.43 27.70 400m: 3:37.45
4. PUTERI Afrielita Kartika 05 INDONESIA 3:40.50 Q
50m: 24.85 24.85 200m: 2:15.47 53.19 400m:  3:40.50 27.82
150m: 1:22.28 57.43 300m: 3:12.68 57.21
5. RAHNIDEVI Amartya Latifa 01 INDONESIA 3:41.83 Q
50m: 24.47 24.47 150m: 1:17.36 26.93 250m: 2:12.89 28.16 350m: 3:11.89 29.99
100m: 50.43 25.96 200m: 1:44.73 27.37 300m: 2:41.90 29.01 400m: 3:41.83 29.94
6. NGUYEN Nguyen Nhat Le 05 VIETNAM 3:4295 Q
50m: 24.95 24.95 150m: 1:19.72 27.58 250m: 2:17.13 28.63 350m: 3:15.40 26.58
100m: 52.14 27.19 200m: 1:48.50 28.78 300m: 2:48.82 31.69 400m: 3:42.95 27.55
7. CHEN I-ju 02 CHINESE TAIPEI 3:43.24 Q
50m: 25.14 25.14 150m: 1:19.18 27.92 250m: 2:16.45 29.22 350m: 3:14.97 28.95
100m: 51.26 26.12 200m: 1:47.23 28.05 300m: 2:46.02 29.57 400m: 3:43.24 28.27
8. RITCHAROEN Suparada 04 THAILAND 3:43.62 Q
50m: 24.45 24.45 150m: 1:17.78 27.40 250m: 2:16.51 30.25 350m: 3:16.44 29.72
100m: 50.38 25.93 200m: 1:46.26 28.48 300m: 2:46.72 30.21 400m: 3:43.62 27.18
9. UENO Amika 01 JAPAN 3:47.59 R
50m: 24.40 24.40 150m: 1:19.16 28.08 250m: 2:17.52 29.35 350m: 3:18.00 30.10
100m: 51.08 26.68 200m: 1:48.17 29.01 300m: 2:47.90 30.38 400m: 3:47.59 29.59
10. CHEN Yi-man 03 CHINESE TAIPEI 3:55.63 R
50m: 26.05 26.05 150m: 1:22.88 29.60 250m: 2:24.01 30.88 350m: 3:25.56 31.10
100m: 53.28 27.23 200m: 1:53.13 30.25 300m: 2:54.46 30.45 400m: 3:55.63 30.07
DNS GOSWAMI Vaidehi Nikhilpuri 04 INDIA
EXH KARZUNOVA Anna 02 CMAS1 3:22.70
50m: 23.88 23.88 150m: 1:15.06 26.15 250m: 2:07.19 26.07 350m: 2:57.78 25.54
100m: 48.91 25.03 200m: 1:41.12 26.06 300m: 2:32.24 25.05 400m: 3:22.70 24.92
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18th CMAS Asian Finswimming Championships
CMAS Juniors Asian Competition and CMAS Open International Competition.

PHUKET, 24 - 28/11/2023 CMAS
Event 110 Women, 400m Surface Junior Final
25/11/2023 Results
FINSWIMMING WORLD RECORDS 3:12.10 SUN Yiting CHN Belgrade (SRB) 16/07/2018
FINSWIMMING ASIA RECORDS 3:12.10 SUN Yiting CHN Belgrade (SRB) 16/07/2018
Rank Name YB Nation Time
1. NGUYEN San Tran San 07 VIETNAM 3:30.22
50m: 23.37 23.37 150m: 1:17.21 27.06 250m: 2:12.00 27.50 350m: 3:06.53 27.56
100m: 50.15 26.78 200m: 1:44.50 27.29 300m: 2:38.97 26.97 400m: 3:30.22 23.69
2. LIMJi-Won 06 KOREA 3:30.40
50m: 24.51 24.51 150m: 1:17.72 26.33 250m: 2:12.20 25.78 350m: 3:05.95 25.33
100m: 51.39 26.88 200m: 1:46.42 28.70 300m: 2:40.62 28.42 400m: 3:30.40 24.45
3. NGUYEN Anh Tu 07  VIETNAM 3:33.71
50m: 27.02 27.02 150m: 1:19.60 27.76 250m: 2:15.20 28.04 350m: 3:09.44 27.03
100m: 51.84 24.82 200m: 1:47.16 27.56 300m: 2:42.41 27.21 400m: 3:33.71 24.27
4. MAKAYLA Davina Ananda Putri 07 INDONESIA 3:42.16
50m: 24.83 24.83 150m: 1:19.51 28.07 250m: 2:17.02 29.39 350m: 3:15.48 29.09
100m: 51.44 26.61 200m: 1:47.63 28.12 300m: 2:46.39 29.37 400m: 3:42.16 26.68
5. LIU Pin-chieh 06 CHINESE TAIPEI 3:44.71
50m: 24.02 24.02 150m: 1:17.80 27.95 250m: 2:16.08 29.54 350m: 3:15.55 30.08
100m: 49.85 25.83 200m: 1:46.54 28.74 300m: 2:45.47 29.39 400m: 3:44.71 29.16
6. ALHARAZNEH Toleen F. 09 JORDANIAN 3:45.29
50m: 25.05 25.05 150m: 1:20.14 28.51 250m: 2:19.28 29.92 350m: 3:17.31 28.59
100m: 51.63 26.58 200m: 1:49.36 29.22 300m: 2:48.72 29.44 400m: 3:45.29 27.98
7. VICHAKSANAPONG Suchaya 07 THAILAND 3:46.04
50m: 23.67 23.67 150m: 1:17.99 28.83 250m: 2:17.30 30.62 350m: 3:17.90 30.53
100m: 49.16 25.49 200m: 1:46.68 28.69 300m: 2:47.37 30.07 400m: 3:46.04 28.14
8. DOUNGKONG Natakarn 09 THAILAND 3:46.06
50m: 23.15 23.15 150m: 1:18.43 28.61 250m: 2:17.69 29.18 350m: 3:18.25 29.93
100m: 49.82 26.67 200m: 1:48.51 30.08 300m: 2:48.32 30.63 400m: 3:46.06 27.81
9. WENG You-chia 09 CHINESE TAIPEI 3:52.14
50m: 24.70 24.70 150m: 1:23.85 30.10 250m: 2:25.55 31.07 350m: 3:25.36 28.79
100m: 53.75 29.05 200m: 1:54.48 30.63 300m: 2:56.57 31.02 400m: 3:52.14 26.78
10. SHINOHARA Miku 07 JAPAN 3:52.55
50m: 24.58 24.58 150m: 1:21.59 29.15 250m: 2:22.05 30.31 350m: 3:22.97 30.54
100m: 52.44 27.86 200m: 1:51.74 30.15 300m: 2:52.43 30.38 400m: 3:52.55 29.58
11. YAGI Sakika 06 JAPAN 3:59.30
50m: 26.53 26.53 150m: 1:26.40 31.31 250m: 2:27.23 30.42 350m: 3:29.65 31.70
100m: 55.09 28.56 200m: 1:56.81 30.41 300m: 2:57.95 30.72 400m: 3:59.30 29.65
DSQ KRISHNA Sudhiksha 08 INDIA 4:28.91
50m: 1:18.70 1:18.70 150m: 2:50.50 44.31 250m: 4:28.91 49.13
100m: 2:06.19 47.49 200m: 3:39.78 49.28 400m: 4:28.91
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18th CMAS Asian Finswimming Championships
CMAS Juniors Asian Competition and CMAS Open International Competition.

oS

System Timing

PHUKET, 24 - 28/11/2023 CMAS
Event 112 Boys, 400m Surface Junior Final
25/11/2023 Results
FINSWIMMING WORLD RECORDS 2:55.57 ZAKHAROV Oleksii UKR Lignano Sabbiadoro 21/02/2021
FINSWIMMING ASIA RECORDS 3:01.21 YOU Greong Heon KOR Taipei 05/11/2015
Rank Name YB Nation Time
1. PHAM Dai Thanh 06 VIETNAM 3:09.93
50m:  22.69 22,69  150m: 1:10.51 23.73  250m: 1:59.51 2423  350m: 2:48.02  23.89
100m:  46.78  24.09  200m: 1:35.28 2477  300m: 22413 2462  400m: 3:09.93  21.91
2. DANG Quoc Phu 06 VIETNAM 3:10.41
50m: 2220  22.20 150m: 1:10.45 2449  250m: 1:58.79  24.51 350m: 3:10.70  23.36
100m: 4596  23.76  200m: 1:34.28  23.83  300m: 2:47.34 4855  400m: 3:10.41
3. ALHARAZNEH Sari 06 JORDANIAN 3:13.03
50m: 2269 2269  150m: 1:10.42 2270  250m: 2:00.39 2478  350m: 2:50.40  23.77
100m:  47.72 2503  200m: 1:35.61 2519  300m: 2:26.63  26.24  400m: 3:13.03  22.63
4. TANPRAWAT Natthaphol 07 THAILAND 3:17.45
50m: 2198 2198  150m: 1:10.32  24.82  250m: 2:01.67 2566  350m: 2:54.40  26.24
